Which of the following best reflects your own view as to how Canada should proceed with developing energy and
resource prujects in light of Canada's trade and sovereignty disputes with the United States?
Region [ Gender | Age | " Generain | Decided-Voters Leane

Mill
I I K TS o e T e N R

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 136 112 65 384 235 68 478 506 273 340 387 112 309 278 300 297 408 84 52 75

We need to act fast on these opportunities

26% 33% 31% 21% 23% 27% 25% 33% 20% 22% 25% 31% 23% 21% 28% 31% 39% 22% 23% 27% 12%
and push obstacles out of the way.

We need to move faster than we have before,
but with some caution.

43% 45% 46% 42% 45% 37% 47% 44% 43% 41% 40% 46% 34% 45% 41% 47% 41% 50% 41% 44% 30%

We need to continue as before. The same 12% 9% 16% | 12% | 12% | 15% 9% 13% | 12% | 14% | 15% 9% 17% | 14% | 1% | 11% | 10% | 14% | 10% | 17% 9%
opportunltles and concerns exist.

We need to slow down on these things. |

didn’t support many of them before and | 2% 3% - 3% 1% 5% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 4% 2% 1% 2% 6% 7% 4%
don’t now.

We need to stop most of these things 3% 4% : 1% 2% 5% : 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% ; 2% 2% 2% 6%

completely and focus on other things.
Don’t know 13% 6% 7% 21% 17% 11% 17% 6% 20% 18% 15% 9% 22% 15% 15% 7% 10% 9% 18% 4% 38%




Which of Canada's political parties do you think would do the best job at managing Canada's energy and resources to
achieve each of the foIIowing? - To create jobs and grow the economy

Hestr [ Gender | Age | Generaon | Decided Voters Leane

Mill
I I K TS o e T e N R

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 | 136 | 112 65 384 | 235 68 478 | 506 | 273 | 340 | 387 | 112 | 309 | 278 | 300 | 207 | 408 84 52 75
Mark Carney and the Liberal Party of Canada 38% 41% 33% 31% 42% 33% 44% 39% 37% 29% 34% 47% 36% 29% 39% 47% 4% 80% 17% 24% 7%
Pierre Poili the C tive Party of

c':;;;"' levreand the Conservative Party of | o0 | 3eo0 | 430 | 33% | 28% | 23% | 19% | 36% | 23% | 28% | 25% | 33% | 25% | 28% | 28% | 33% | 83% 4% 7% 2% | 1%
J t Singh and the New D tic Part

:fgcrz:: da'"g andthe New bemocratic Farty | 7o 8% 6% 6% 8% 7% 3% 5% 8% 8% 9% 5% 8% 9% 7% 4% 2% 4% | 46% 2% 3%
Yves-Francois Blanch he BI

ves-Francois Blanchet and the Bloc 2% - - - . 8% . 4% 1% 1% 3% 2% ; 3% 1% 3% - 2% 1% 23% *
Quebecois

JC‘;’;?::” Pedneault and the Green Party of 2% 1% 1% 8% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 3% 2% * 1% 3% 2% * * * 6% ; ;
Maxime Bernier of the People’s Party of

C;’:L": ernier of the People’s Party of 2% - 3% 1% 2% 3% . 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 5% -
Some other party 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 1% - 4% 1% * - 1% * 2% - 1%

Don’t know enough to say 20% 14% 15% 20% 18% 24% 30% 12% 26% 25% 25% 11% 24% 24% 22% 11% 9% 9% 21% 24% 77%




Which of Canada's political parties do you think would do the best job at managing Canada's energy and resources to
achieve each of the foIIowing? - To ensure we proceed in an envir Ily responsible and inabl

Region Gender Decided-Voters Leane

Mill
I I K TS o e T e N R

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 | 13 | 112 65 384 | 235 68 478 | sos | 273 | 340 | 387 | 112 | 309 | 278 | 300 | 297 | 408 84 52 75
Mark Carney and the Liberal Party of Canada 32% 36% 30% 25% 34% 27% 42% 33% 32% 27% 29% 39% 41% 25% 29% 40% 10% 65% 11% 16% 4%
Pierre Poil the C tive Party of

c':;;;"' levreand the Conservative Party of | 30 | oo | 36% | 27% | 20% | 21% | 17% | 28% | 19% | 19% | 20% | 29% | 10% | 23% | 21% | 30% | 65% 3% 3% 4% | 10%
ffgcma::;:'"gh and the New DemocraticParty | 5o 7% | 1% | o% | 1% | 7% 3% 8% | 10% | 13% | 8% 7% | 11% | 11% | 10% | 5% 3% 8% | 50% | 7% 1%
Yves-Francois Blanch he BI

Q"ue:be';r;sw's anchet and the Bloc 2% - - - . 10% . 4% 1% 1% 3% 3% 1% 3% 2% 3% * 1% - 36% 1%
JC‘;’::::” Pedneaultandthe GreenPartyof | o | 1000 | 340 | 1a% | 10% | 10% | 11% | 8% | 1% | 13% | 10% | 7% | 16% | 12% | 9% 7% 5% | 10% | 18% | 8% 2%
Maxime Bernier of the People’s Party of

C;’:L“: ernier of the People’s Party of 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% . 1% 1% - 1% 1% ; 1% 1% 1% 1% - * - 1%
Some other party 2% 3% B - 3% 1% B 3% 1% 2% 3% * 1% 4% 1% * 1% 1% 2% - 3%

Don’t know enough to say 21% 15% 18% 23% 22% 22% 27% 15% 26% 25% 26% 14% 21% 23% 26% 14% 15% 12% 15% 19% 78%




Which of Canada's political parties do you think would do the best job at managing Canada's energy and resources to
achieve each of the foIIowing? - To balance both economic opportunities and environmental concerns

Hestr [ Gender | Age | Generaon | Decided Voters Leane

Mill
I I K TS o e T e N R

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 | 136 | 112 65 384 | 235 68 478 | 506 | 273 | 340 | 387 | 112 | 309 | 278 | 300 | 207 | 408 84 52 75
Mark Carney and the Liberal Party of Canada 38% 39% 37% 33% 41% 32% 46% 40% 37% 31% 33% 47% 43% 28% 37% 47% 6% 79% 15% 21% 7%
Pierre Poili the C tive Party of

c':;;;"' levreand the Conservative Party of | ;0 | 3100 | 4196 | 20% | 22% | 21% | 19% | 31% | 20% | 19% | 23% | 31% | 10% | 25% | 25% | 32% | 75% 4% 1% 17% 5%
J t Singh and the New D tic Part

:fgcrz:: da'"g andthe New bemocratic Farty | go; 9% 7% 8% 9% 7% 1% 6% 9% 10% 9% 5% 0% | 11% 6% 5% 3% 5% 50% 2% 2%
Yves-Francois Blanch he BI

Q"ue:be';r;sw's anchet and the Bloc 2% - - - . 8% . 3% 1% * 2% 3% 1% 1% 3% 3% * * 1% 32% *
Jonathan Pedneault and the Green Party of

C‘;’;z d:” edneault andithe Green Farty o 4% 6% 1% 9% 3% 5% 4% 3% 5% 6% 4% 2% 7% 6% 3% 2% 1% 1% 10% | 10% *
Maxime Bernier of the People’s Party of

C;’:L“: ernier of the People’s Party of 2% - 2% 2% 2% 2% . 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% * 2% 1% 1%
Some other party 1% 3% - - 2% * - 2% 1% 2% 1% * 1% 2% 1% 1% * * 1% - 3%

Don’t know enough to say 20% 13% 13% 18% 22% 24% 30% 13% 26% 28% 25% 11% 27% 25% 24% 10% 13% 11% 21% 18% 81%




